Statement of Votes Cast - 2022 Municipal Election, City of Kingston - October 24, 2022

Online Voting

Advance Voting by Location
Isabel Turner Library

INVISTA Centre

Central Library

Kingston East Community Centre
Portsmouth Olympic Harbour
Rideau Heights Community Centre

Voting Day

District 4 - Lakeside
(St. Andrews by the Lake)

Institutional Voting Places

District 4 - Lakeside

Wayne
Hill

844

176

27

65

477

1598

Wendy
Stephen

864

147

39

28

602
13

1697

Total Votes
1708

323

66

93

1079

19

5003



