Statement of Votes Cast - 2022 Municipal Election, City of Kingston - October 24, 2022 District 4 - Lakeside

	Wayne Hill	Wendy Stephen	Total Votes
Online Voting	844	864	1708
Advance Voting by Location			
Isabel Turner Library	176	147	323
INVISTA Centre	27	39	66
Central Library	1	0	1
Kingston East Community Centre	2	2	4
Portsmouth Olympic Harbour	65	28	93
Rideau Heights Community Centre	0	2	2
Voting Day			
District 4 - Lakeside (St. Andrews by the Lake)	477	602	1079
Institutional Voting Places	6	13	19
	1598	1697	5003